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Nro .
Akademlestraße - 25 .
Rüppurrerthorstraße 18 .
Herrenstraße -

ahringerstraße -
ronenstraße -

Worms , Eugen , Professor
Wortz , Melchior , Scalldedienter
Wormser , Elsenhandler

— Low , Buchdrucker
— Rachel , Buchdruckers Wtw

Wothe , Louise - Kronenstraße
Wucherer , geh . Hofrath und Professor Schloßstraße

— Karl , Krie ^ skassen -Zahlmeister
Wünsch , Philipp , Gärtner -
Würbs , Johann , Maurergesell -

— Karolina -
— Karolina -
— Zimmergesells Wtw . »

Würtz , Johann , Graveur -
Würzburger , Adam , Sergeant »
Wunde , Jakobine und Louise -
Wunsch , Mariana , Polizeigardisten Wt . Durlacherthorstraße

— Michael , Schuhmacher - Waldhornstraße -

ebend .
Kl . Herrenstraße
Durlacherrhorstraße
Zahringerstraße -
Herrenstraße ,
Langestraße »
Zahringerstraße «
Herrenstraße -

5aldstraße -

X .
Teller , Friederike Ritterstraße

Y .

Isenburg , Graf , von , Oberst Waldhornstraße
Z

Zachmann , Philipp , Feilenhauer
Zahn , geistlicher Ministerialrath
Zaininger , Stadtorganist
Zandt , Kirchenrath und Direktor

Lyzeums
— Emil , Lehrer am Lyzeum

Zapf , Georg , Hoflaquai
Karl , Stallbedienter

— Christoph , Maurergesell
Aawazal , Albert , Taqlöhner
Zech , von . Majors Wtw .
Zedier , Barbara , Wtw .
Zeeb , Friedrich , Posamentier
— Kanzleidiener

Zeiler , Johann , Taglöhner
ZeiS , August , Hofschauspieler

— Ferdinand , Hofschauspieler
Aeitvogel , Polizei -Scrgeants Wtw .

des

Langestraße
Erbprinzenstraße
Adlerstraße

S Schloßstraße -
» ebend . -
- Durlacherthorstraße
- Spitalstraße -
- Querstraße -
- ebend. -
° Erbprinzenstraße -
- Lyzeumsstraße -
- Langestraße -
- Vorderer Zirkel -
-- Langestraße -
» Vorderer Zirkel -
- Waldstraße -
- Querstraße -

13 .
15 .

7 .
8.

19.
28 .

7.
110.

26 .
54 .
24 .
53 .
14 .

8.

11 .

17 .
18.
38 .

15 .
15.
56 .
3 .
5.

11 .
11 .

1 .
98 .
19 .

III .
20.
18 .
36 -
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